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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Pycun LI
lyuko B.A. - l'yuko b.
[Jpekano B.M.
IBaxis M.B.
Kpextsak M.I.
l'yuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
Byran P.B. Meno
[ennc J1.4.
Aunkis M.C. Auyunkis B.M.
MwuknTumH ML
prHuyK A.O.
JNanvak LIO.
[nbkiB .M.
Konirika b.b.
Masyk I.C.
Tpveubkui 1.C.
Apny P.M.
Monwk T.B.
Masyk B.C.
lFonoeko M.I.
Lyp €.€.
Butak P.B.
Tpiw, M.A.
Tnagini ALl
Lses B.M.
Mayxk C.Bb.
dapuHak M.E.
bapaH B.B.
KoBanbuyk B.A.
Kortis B.A.
JliceBny H.A.
Xoma B.B.
BiHToHiB B.B.
bapaH B.B.
Byraii P.B. Meno
byusax LI
Byusk 1.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibotr N2 15

2024
AHinpo

Kny6 XXungauis

B 106 L/ 48.345461 /] 34.968316

04.08.2024 05:56:34
XmapHo

1

1

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

800.397
0 Monogai
0 PiuHi
0 [Jopocni

Kog, Kny6 3asBneHo MpusoBux bann
227091 Kungauis 0 0 0.00
227014 Kupauis 0 0 0.00
227017 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
224949 Kungauis 1 0 0.00
227030 Knpauis 0 0 0.00
225174 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227072 Kugauis 0 0 0.00
227073 Knpauis 0 0 0.00
227079 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227093 Kugauis 0 0 0.00
227133 Kungauis 0 0 0.00
227080 Kupauis 0 0 0.00
227022 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227027 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227039 XKupauis 0 0 0.00
227049 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227096 Kugauis 0 0 0.00
227095 Knpauis 0 0 0.00
227054 XKupauis 0 0 0.00
227012 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227088 Kungauis 0 0 0.00
220179 Knpauis 0 0 0.00
227077 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227010 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
223736 XKupauis 0 0 0.00
227154 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227050 Kugauis 0 0 0.00
227052 XKnpauis 0 0 0.00
227166 XKupauis 0 0 0.00
220162 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
223816 Kungauis 0 0 0.00
227098 Knpauis 0 0 0.00
227152 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227052 Kugauis 0 0 0.00
227072 XKnpauis 0 0 0.00
227007 Kngauis 0 0 0.00
227007 Kugauis 0 0 0.00

0.00
0.00
00:00:00
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
3439.59
2963.54
2885.60
223449
2197.16
214412
2037.73
1383.88
1194.21
1155.15
963.59
841.55
675.11
663.88
565.23
538.50
531.55
519.14
47480
467.04
446.89
44280
435.89
396.52
364.41
328.14
308.15
261.95
251.73
191.56
21.09
15.52
14.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Butak P.B.
BiHToHiIB B.B.
Inagin ALl
lonosko M.I.
IpuHuyk A.O.

l'yuko B.A. - N'yuko b.
l'yuko B.A. - l'yuko b.

[ennc J1.4.
[Jpekano B.M.
[nbkiB .M.
Knnm B.I.
Kanm B.I.
Kosanbuyk B./.
Kozap B.M.
Kozap B.M.
Konivika b.b.
Kortis B.A.
Kpextak T
JNanuak LIO.
NiceBny H.A.
Manik B.B.
Manik B.B.
MuknTumH ML
MaByk b.C.
Masyk I.C.
Masyk C.B.
Metpywka LI
Metpywxka LI
Monwuk T.B.
Pycun LI
CangaH .M.
CangaH .M.
Cemen A
Cemen N A.
Tpuvuewbkuii 1.C.
Tpiw, M.A.
®apuHak M.€.
Xoma B.B.
Lseg B.M.
Lkymar 1.B.
Lkymat 1.B.
Lyp €€.
Apny P.M.

Aunkis M.C. Auyunkis B.M.

220179
227152
227010
227012
227133
225174
227014
227073
227017
227022
227024
227024
227166
227148
227148
227027
220162
227030
227080
223816
227035
227035
227093
227054
227039
227154
227040
227040
227095
227091
227100
227100
227043
227043
227049
227077
227050
227098
223736
227099
227099
227088
227096
227079

XKnpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kupauis
Kngauis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
XKnpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
XKnpauis
Knpgauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kngauis
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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